13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Fony6

1873364-20

1849678-17
1873520-20
PL-0177-3872-18
1861706-19
2259754-20
2278623-18
2212335-19
1862399-19
1862376-19
1862398-19
2259729-20

2265438-20

PL-0290-2945-16
2278624-18
1873519-20
2259733-20
2228010-17
2260305-20

DER-51828-20
2257338-20
1873525-20
2212567-19
2212682-19
1873515-20
2260679-20
2259752-20
2260040-20
2213501-19
2260816-20
2260695-20
2265868-20
2259726-20
2212712-19
2260817-20
2213517-19
2259722-20

DER-51848-20

DER-51839-20
2282010-16
2260809-20

415966-18

2259706-20
2213285-19
2212345-19
1862413-19

DER-54118-20

DER-20480-18

DER-20538-18
2212193-19
2213184-19
1874902-20
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BiactaHb

313.073

311.733
311.733
311.733
311.733
320.741
331.676
321.552
311.733
311.733
311.733
320.741

313.073

311.733
331.676
311.733
320.741
331.676
308.766
320.106
320.741
311.733
308.766
308.766
311.733
331.676
320.741
320.082
320.082
320.729
331.676
320.741
320.741
331.679
320.729
320.082
320.741
320.106
320.106
320.082
320.729
320.729
320.741
309.086
321.552
311.733
320.741
308.766
308.766
320.729
320.729
308.766

Mpwnir

10:00:54

10:00:01
10:02:18
10:02:31
10:03:19
10:17:20
10:30:50
10:21:28
10:12:21
10:13:45
10:13:48
10:22:21

10:18:53

10:19:02
10:39:43
10:21:36
10:30:23
10:41:18
10:19:23
10:30:37
10:31:15
10:23:09
10:20:22
10:20:34
10:24:18
10:43:52
10:34:23
10:34:17
10:35:07
10:36:27
10:47:38
10:37:13
10:37:30
10:48:18
10:37:49
10:37:15
10:37:54
10:37:34
10:38:32
10:38:33
10:39:10
10:39:12
10:39:51
10:28:47
10:41:11
10:31:53
10:40:59
10:29:11
10:29:19
10:41:26
10:42:14
10:30:41

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 6

Typ6is, Big 12.06.2021 05:22:27

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

04:38:28

04:37:35
04:39:52
04:40:05
04:40:53
04:54:53
05:08:22
04:59:02
04:49:55
04:51:19
04:51:22
04:59:54

04:56:27

04:56:36
05:17:15
04:59:10
05:07:56
05:18:50
04:56:57
05:08:10
05:08:48
05:00:43
04:57:56
04:58:08
05:01:52
05:21:24
05:11:56
05:11:50
05:12:40
05:14:02
05:25:10
05:14:46
05:15:03
05:25:52
05:15:24
05:14:48
05:15:27
05:15:07
05:16:05
05:16:06
05:16:45
05:16:47
05:17:24
05:06:20
05:18:45
05:09:27
05:18:32
05:06:45
05:06:53
05:19:01
05:19:49
05:08:15

Kny6 Xopgopis

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

112427  100.00  2.681

112302  99.73  5.362

111386 9946  8.043
111300  99.19  10.724
1109.83 9892  13.405
1087.69 9865  16.086
107559 9838  18.767
107531  98.11  21.448
107525  97.84  24.129
1070.08  97.57  26.810
1069.90  97.30  29.491
106949  97.03  32.172
1056.07 9676  34.853
1051.02 9649  37.534
104547 9622  40.214
1042.00 9595  42.895
104159 9568  45.576
1040.28 9541  48.257
1039.79 9514  50.938
1038.74 94.86 53.619
1038.67 9459  56.300
1036.63 9432  58.981
103636 9405  61.662
1035.66 ~ 93.78  64.343
103268 9351  67.024
103197 9324  69.705
102824 9297  72.386
102645 9270  75.067
1023.72 9243  77.748
102132  92.16  80.429
1020.02  91.89  83.110
1018.98 91.62 85.791
1018.06 9135  88.472
1017.84 9108  91.153
101690 9081  93.834
1016.78 9054  96.515
101677 9027  99.196
1015.83  90.00 101.877
101273 89.73  104.558
1012.60 8946  107.239
1012.56  89.19  109.920
101246 8892  112.601
1010.53 8865 115.282
1008.99 88.38  117.962
1008.79  88.11  120.643
1007.38  87.84 123.324
100693  87.57 126.005
1006.57  87.30 128.686
1006.13  87.03  131.367
100537 8676 134.048
1002.85 8649 136.729
1001.67 8622  139.410

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
5.467 0.000
5.887 0.000
10.093 0.000
11.354 0.000
15.139 0.000
36.165 0.000
48.360 0.000
49.201 0.000
49.622 0.000
57.611 0.000
58.873 0.000
59.294 0.000
79.479 0.000
86.627 0.000
98.402 0.000
108.074 0.000
108.915 0.000
114.802 0.000
116.905 0.000
120.690 0.000
121.110 0.000
126.577 0.000
127.839 0.000
128.680 0.000
134.567 0.000
137.511 0.000
147.603 0.000
154.331 0.000
160.219 0.000
163.583 0.000
169.050 0.000
172.834 0.000
176.619 0.000
177.040 0.000
179.563 0.000
179.983 0.000
180.404 0.000
183.768 0.000
193.440 0.000
194.701 0.000
195.122 0.000
195.542 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

=) W 2, W, W WA NN DR WA DA DBRDND U2 WD WW Y = N

Fony6oBop

laBpoH H.I. - THmN
A.
MenbHuk C.IT.
MenbHuk C.I.
MenbHuk C.IT.
MenbHuk C.I.
Creup A.M.
LLypko I.M.
Binan M.I.
MenbHuk C.IT.
MenbHuk C.I.
MenbHuk C.I1M.
Creup A.M.
laBpoH H.I. - THMN
A.
MenbHuk C.IT.
LLypko I.M.
MenbHuk C.IT.
Creup A.M.
LLypko .M.
CeHiB AA.
YkpaiHeupb B.B.
Creup A.M.
MenbHuk C.I.
CeHiB AA.
CeHiB AA.
MenbHuk C.I1.
LLypko I.M.
Creup A4.M.
Jlorazsk O.B.
Jlorassik B.HO.
KouoBcbkuii M.M.
LLypko I.M.
Creup .M.
Creupb A.M.
Lypko A.I.
KouoBcbkuii M.M.
Jlorassik B.HO.
Creup A.M.
YkpaiHeLb B.B.
YkpaiHeLpb B.B.
Jlorazsk B.HO.
KouoBcbkuin M.M.
KouoBcbkunii M.M.
Creupb A.M.
Llepbatnii P.M.
BinaH M.I.
MenbHuk C.I.
Creup A.M.
CeniB A A.
CeniB AA.
KouoBcbkunin M.M.
KouoBcbkuin M.M.
CeHiB AA.

Kny6

Xopopis

Xogopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis

Xogopis

Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

2213509-19
2212555-19
2260318-20
1873516-20
2282100-18
2213541-19
2259758-20
DER-54960-20
2213525-19
2212306-19
1862411-19
00458-16
2213170-19
2260818-20
1873504-20
2260250-20
2213169-19
1862389-19
1850418-18
2212663-19
2213177-19
2212649-19
2280134-18
2280103-18
1873517-20
2212576-19
2280125-18
2213269-19
2213537-19
DER-51829-20
DER-51830-20
2228012-17

2213029-19

2259414-20
2260685-20
2260691-20
2213287-19
2278627-18
2280113-18
2213189-19
2213198-19
2259748-20
2259765-20
2226482-17
2228011-17
2224259-17
2260839-20
2278610-18
2212302-19
2253111-17
2258717-18
2212313-19
2280860-18

2213017-19

2213530-19
2253107-17
2253145-17
2213280-19
2259721-20
2212731-19

2258718-18
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- 2 O O O o o

—_

320.082
308.766
308.766
311.733
331.676
320.082
320.741
319.581
320.082
320.106
311.733
309.086
320.729
320.729
311.733
311.733
320.729
311.733
311.733
320.741
320.729
320.741
320.082
320.082
311.733
308.766
320.082
309.086
320.082
320.106
320.106
331.676

313.073

322.860
331.676
331.676
309.086
331.676
320.082
320.729
320.729
320.741
320.741
322.860
331.676
320.741
320.729
331.676
320.106
320.082
320.741
320.106
321.552

313.073

320.082
320.082
320.106
309.086
320.741
331.676

320.741

10:42:10
10:31:40
10:31:43
10:34:42
10:56:01
10:45:10
10:46:02
10:45:51
10:47:10
10:47:37
10:39:55
10:37:53
10:49:47
10:49:54
10:41:07
10:41:08
10:50:20
10:41:12
10:41:20
10:50:54
10:53:23
10:53:26
10:53:06
10:53:11
10:44:35
10:41:32
10:53:18
10:42:00
10:53:24
10:53:46
10:53:52
11:06:14

10:47:06

10:57:19
11:06:41
11:06:45
10:43:51
11:07:27
10:55:28
10:56:32
10:57:57
10:58:02
10:58:04
11:00:19
11:11:01
10:59:58
11:00:01
11:11:47
10:59:59
11:00:06
11:00:58
11:00:18
11:02:37

10:54:14

11:01:46
11:01:53
11:02:18
10:50:49
11:03:19
11:15:06

11:04:03

05:19:43
05:09:14
05:09:17
05:12:16
05:33:33
05:22:43
05:23:35
05:23:24
05:24:43
05:25:10
05:17:29
05:15:26
05:27:22
05:27:29
05:18:41
05:18:42
05:27:55
05:18:46
05:18:54
05:28:27
05:30:58
05:30:59
05:30:39
05:30:44
05:22:09
05:19:06
05:30:51
05:19:33
05:30:57
05:31:19
05:31:25
05:43:46

05:24:40

05:34:53
05:44:13
05:44:17
05:21:24
05:44:59
05:33:01
05:34:07
05:35:32
05:35:35
05:35:37
05:37:53
05:48:33
05:37:31
05:37:36
05:49:19
05:37:32
05:37:39
05:38:31
05:37:51
05:40:11

05:31:48

05:39:19
05:39:26
05:39:51
05:28:22
05:40:52
05:52:38

05:41:36

1001.14
998.49
998.33
998.29
994.38
991.84
991.22
988.19
985.73
984.44
981.89
979.88
979.73
979.38
978.19
978.14
978.08
977.93
977.53
976.53
969.07
969.05
968.04
967.80
967.66
967.61
967.45
967.25
967.16
966.16
965.87
964.83

964.29

964.10
963.57
963.38
961.69
961.43
961.16
959.93
955.88
955.77
955.68
955.54
951.59
950.30
950.03
949.50
948.37
94797
947.49
947.48
945.23

943.56

943.31
942.99
941.90
941.28
940.96
940.57

938.94

85.95
85.68
85.41
85.14
84.86
84.59
84.32
84.05
83.78
83.51
83.24
82.97
82.70
8243
82.16
81.89
81.62
81.35
81.08
80.81
80.54
80.27
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

142.091
144.772
147.453
150.134
152.815
155.496
158.177
160.858
163.539
166.220
168.901
171.582
174.263
176.944
179.625
182.306
184.987
187.668
190.349
193.029
195.710
198.391
201.072
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Jlorazsk B.IO.
CeHiB AA.
CeniB A A.

MenbHuk C.IM.
LLypko I.M.

JNlorazsk O.B.

Creupb A.M.

ManbkiB HO.I.

Jlorazsk B.HO.

Ykpaineupb B.B.

MenbHuk C.I1N.

LLlep6atuin P.M.

Kouoscbkuii M.M.
KouoBcbkunin M.M.

MenbHuk C.I1.
MenbHuk C.IM.

KouoBcbkuin M.M.

MenbHuk C.IT.
MenbHuk C.IM.
Creup .M.

KouoBcbkunin M.M.

Creup .M.
Jlorazsak B.FO.
Jlorazsk B.HO.
MenbHuk C.I.

CeHiB AA.
Jlorazsik B.HO.

LLlepbaTnii P.M.
Jlorazsk O.B.
YkpaiHeupb B.B.
YkpaiHeLpb B.B.
LLypko I.M.

FaBpoH H.I. - TH¥N

f.
Migneceupkmnn M
LLypko .M.
LLypko I.M.
Llep6atnii P.M.

LLypko I.M.
Jlorazsk O.B.

KouoBcbkunin M.M.
KouoBcbkuin M.M.

Creup A.M.
Creupb A.M.
Nignecelpkmin M
LLypko I.M.
Creup A.M.

KouoBcbkunii M.M.

LLypko I.M.
YkpaiHeupb B.B.
Jlorazsk B.IO.

Creup A.M.
YkpaiHeLpb B.B.

BinaH M.I.

FaBpoH H.I. - THmN

f.
Jlorazsk B.IO.
Jlorazsak B.IO.
YkpaiHeLpb B.B.

LLlep6atnii P.M.
Creup A.M.
LLypko I.M.

Creup A.M.

Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xozopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis

Xopopis

Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis

Xogopis

Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis

Xopgopis



2260803-20 0 320729 110413 054148 93835 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Kouoecskuii MM.  Xoaopie
2260833-20 0 320729 110439 0542114 93717 000 0000 0000 0000 1 KouoBcokmii MM.  Xozopie
2280827-18 1 320729 110446 054221 93685 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Kouoscokmii MM.  Xozopie
2212718-19 1 331679 11:17:09 055443 93505 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Llypko .. Xogopis
2259026-20 0 321552 1107:17 0544:51 93244 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Binan M., Xoaopis
2289371-19 1 320741 110627 054400 93239 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Creus A.M. Xogopis
2259010-20 1 321.552 1107:32 054506 93177 000 0000 0000 0000 O Binan M.. Xoaopis
2259771-20 0 320741 11:06:48 054421 93144 000 0000 0000 0000 1  CreusAM. Xogopis
2278613-18 1 331676 11:18:44 055616 93098 000 0000 0000 0000 5  Lllypko .M. Xogopi
2259719-20 0 320741 11:07:06 054439 93063 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Creus .M. Xoaopis
2212715-19 1 331676 11:1855 055627 93050 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Llypko LM. Xogopis
2258760-18 1 320741 11:07:33 054506 92941 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Creus .M. Xoaopi
2212375-19 1 321552 110827 0546:01 92930 000 0000 0000 0000 O Bina M., Xogopis
2259707-20 1 320741 110819 054552 92735 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Creus A.M. Xogopi
2259001-20 0 321.552 11:09:40 0547:14 92604 000 0000 0000 0000 O Binan M., Xoaopis
2258740-18 0 320741 11:09:05 0546:38 92530 000 0000 0000 0000 0  Creus .M. Xogopis
2213185-19 0 320729 110903 0546:38 92527 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Kouoscokmii MM.  Xozopie
2213502-19 0 320082 11:08:35 0546:08 92474 000 0000 0000 0000 3  Jlorasak BO. Xogopis
2213167-19 1 320729 11:1025 054800 92164 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Kouoscokmiit MM.  Xozopie
2212720-19 1 331679 1122:32 06:00:06 92108 000 0000 0000 0000 4 Llypko /.. Xogopis
2265158-15 0 320082 11:10.00 0547:33 92097 000 0000 0000 0000 3  Jlorasak BO. Xoaopi
2281894-18 0 320106 11:1023 0547:56 92002 000 0000 0000 0000 1  YkpaiHeLp BB. Xoaopis
IQ-1925061-19 0 321.880 11:12:30 05:50:03  919.53 000 0000 0000 0000 1  [lepewyk P.C. Xogopis
2280840-18 0 321.552 11:12:10 054944 91942 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Binan M., Xoaopi
2212346-19 1 321552 11:12:19  0549:53 91903 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Bina M., Xogopis
2281314-18 1 308766 105859 05:3633 91744 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Ceiis AA. Xoaopis
2260400-20 0 319581 11:11:57 054930 91440 000 0000 0000 0000 1  MaHbkis Ol Xogopie
2212562-19 1 308766 11:00:36 05:38:10 91306 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Cetiis AA. Xogopis
2212307-19 0 320106 11:13:08 055041 91281 000 0000 0000 0000 1  YkpaiHeLp BB. Xoaopis
2213272-19 0 309.086 1101:33 05:39:06 91149 000 0000 0000 0000 O llep6atuii PM.  Xosopie
2213308-19 0 319.581 11:1404 05:51:37 90889 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Marbkie FO.. Xoaopis
1872972-20 1 311733 11:0622 0543:56 90638 000 0000 0000 0000 0  MenbHyk C.. Xogopis
2258842-12 0 331679 1130:18 06:07:52 90163 000 0000 0000 0000 1  LlypkoZ.l. Xogopis
1862375-19 1 311733 11:09:11 054645 89901 000 0000 0000 0000 4  Menbnk C.M. Xoaopis
RO-6077749-17 1 309.086 11:0726 05:44:59 89595 000 0000 0000 0000 1 llep6atuiiPM.  Xosopie
2212360-19 0 321552 112121 055855 89590 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Binan M., Xoaopi
2212441-19 1 322860 112544 06:03:18 88869 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Tigneceuskmii M  Xogopie
1872759-20 1 311733 11:13:19 0550:53 88842 000 0000 0000 0000 1  MenbHuk C.I. Xoaopis
2225391-19 0 308766 11:11:35 0549:09 88434 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Cetiie AA. Xogopis
2213266-19 0 309.086 11:12:05 0549:38 88403 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Lllep6atuii PM.  Xosopie
2281301-18 0 308766 11:13:44 0551118 87892 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Ceis AA. Xoaopis
1873530-20 1 311733 11:1833 055607 87537 000 0000 0000 0000 0  MenbHyk C.. Xogopis
2212683-19 1 308766 11:1527 05:53:01 87465 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Ceiis AA. Xoaopis
2224718-17 0 322.860 113158 06:09:32 87370 000 0000 0000 0000 O [igneceuskuiiM  Xogopie
2259828-20 0 321.880 113415 061148 86573 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Jepewyk P.C. Xogopi
2213003-19 0 313073 112624 06:0358  860.17 000 0000 0000  0.000 Faspor :"'_r”"'” Xonopie
2260202-20 0 309.086 11:33:47 061120 83237 000 0000 0000 0000 0 llep6atuii PM.  Xosopie
2282806-16 1 331679 120517 0642551 82333 000 0000 0000 0000 1  LlypkoZ.l. Xoaopis
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